

ASHNISHA INDUSTRIES LIMITED

July 2, 2021

To,
Department of Corporate Services
BSE Limited
Ground Floor, P. J. Towers,
Dalal Street, Fort,
Mumbai- 400 001

Dear Sir/Madam,

Sub: Copy of Advertisement of Audited Financial Results for the quarter and Year ended on 31/03/2021.

Please find enclosed herewith copy of Advertisement of Audited Financial Results for the quarter and year ended on March 31, 2021 as per Regulation 47(1)(b) and 47(3) of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015 published in one English daily newspaper and one daily newspaper in the language of the region, where the registered office of the company is situated.

Please take the same on your record.

Thanking You,

Yours faithfully,
For, Ashnisha Industries Limited

Ashok C. Shah

Ashok C. Shah
Managing Director
DIN: 02467830



Encl: As above

જૂનાગઢમાં હનીટ્રેપમાં ફસાવી ત્રણ લાખ પડાવનાર ત્રણ આરોપી ઝડપાયા

જૂનાગઢ, જૂનાગઢ જિલ્લામાં હનીટ્રેપનો વધુ એક ત્રણ પોલીસ ચોરપો નોંધાયો છે. તાજેતરમાં જિલ્લામાં હનીટ્રેપ અને ટુટ્ટેરી દુલ્હનના અનેક કિસ્સા પ્રકાશમાં આવ્યા છે. આ બનાવમાં છત્રીની અંબીએ યુવાનોને એક મહિલા સાથે નિવેશન લીધો. બનાવવામાં આવ્યો હતો. જે બાદમાં વીરિયો વાયરલ કરવાની ધમકી આરોપીને યુવાન પાસેથી ત્રણ લાખ રૂપિયામાં માંગણી કરવામાં આવી હતી. આ મામલે પોલીસ ટ્રક્ટ ગોંડલની ત્રણ આરોપીની ધરપકડ કરી છે. જ્યારે મહિલા ફરાર થઈ ગઈ છે. પોલીસ યુક્ટ રહેલોને ગેટ કિષ્ટર હોવાનું સામે આવ્યું છે. પોરણ રોડ પર રહેલોને ફાટકનો ગેટ કિષ્ટર હનીટ્રેપનો શિકાર બન્યો છે.

પોલીસ ચોરપો નોંધાયેલી ફરિયાદ પ્રમાણે આ બનાવ ૨૫મી જૂનાગઢ જૂનાગઢ હતો. જેમાં ફરિયાદી જૂનાગઢના સાબરમતી પોલીસ ધોરણ રોડના રહેલો ફાટક પર ગેટ

યુવતીને પ્રેમજાળમાં ફસાવી દુષ્કર્મ આચરી ગર્ભવતી બનાવી તરછોડી

સુરત, શહેરમાં પરિણીતાઓ અને બાળાઓ ઉપર દુષ્કર્મની ઘટનાઓ દરરોજ બનતી રહે છે ત્યારે વધુ એ દુષ્કર્મની ફરિયાદ પોલીસ પોરણ નોંધાઈ હતી. સુરતના રહેલી કોચરની પ્રેમજાળમાં પોલીસ ધમકામાં બનાવકારની ફરિયાદ નોંધાયેલી હતી. જેમાં તેણીએ જણાવ્યું હતું કે એક યુવકે તેને પ્રેમજાળમાં ફસાવી આચરનાર તેણીની સાથે બળાત્કાર કર્યો હતો. જેકે આ દરમિયાન તે ગર્ભવતી થઈ જતા આખરે બંનેએ લગ્ન કરી લીધા હતા. લગ્ન બાદ સગીરા ડીલવરી માટે પોતાના પિયર ગઈ હતી.

રાજકોટમાં સગીરાનું મહિનામાં બીજ વાર અપહરણ થતાં પોલીસ ફરિયાદ

રાજકોટ, રાજકોટ શહેરના થોરણા વિસ્તારમાં રહેલી સગીરાનું એક મહિનામાં બીજ વખત અપહરણ થતા અંતે તેણીની માતાએ આ અંગે થોરણા પોલીસમાં પરિણિતા શય સામે ફરિયાદ નોંધાવતા પોલીસ બંનેની શોધખોળ હાથ ધરી છે. શહેરના થોરણા વિસ્તારમાં રહેતા એક પરિવારની માતાએ પેકડ રોડ ઉપર આવેલા યોજનાના ક્વાટરમાં રહેલી માતાને રોહિત કોચરના ડીલરની નામના શય સામે ૧૬ વર્ષીય સગીર દીકરીના અપહરણ અંગે થોરણા પોલીસ સ્ટેશનમાં ફરિયાદ નોંધાવી છે.

મુખ્યમંત્રી રૂપાણીએ આંગણવાડીના ૧૪ લાખ બાળકોને વિના મૂલ્યે યુનિકોર્મનું વિતરણ કર્યું

ગોંધીગર, મુખ્યમંત્રી વિજય રૂપાણીએ આજ રાજ્યભરની આંગણવાડીઓના ૧૪ લાખ બાળકોને વિના મૂલ્યે યુનિકોર્મ વિતરણ કર્યું હતું. રાજ્યની ૫૩,૦૨૯ આંગણવાડીઓના નાના બુલકાઓને સેવાનો લાભ મળશે. મુખ્યમંત્રી વિજય રૂપાણીએ ૩૬ કોડ ૨૮ લાખના ખર્ચે આકાર યામલી આ યુનિકોર્મ વિતરણ યોજનાનો ગોંધીગરથી વીરિયો કોન્સ્ટ્રક્શન દ્વારા પ્રારંભ કરાવ્યો હતો. કોરોનાકાળ દરમ્યાન રાજ્યના ૩ થી ૬ વર્ષના ૧૬ લાખ જેટલા બુલકાઓને પોષણમય આકાર માટે રૂ.૨૬ કરોડના ૧ ટિલો સામ સુપર ડી આપવાની પહેલ પૂરજારી કરી છે.

રાજ્યમાં ગરમ, મુખ્યમંત્રી વિજય રૂપાણીએ આજ રાજ્યભરની આંગણવાડીઓના ૧૪ લાખ બાળકોને વિના મૂલ્યે યુનિકોર્મ વિતરણ કર્યું હતું. રાજ્યની ૫૩,૦૨૯ આંગણવાડીઓના નાના બુલકાઓને સેવાનો લાભ મળશે. મુખ્યમંત્રી વિજય રૂપાણીએ ૩૬ કોડ ૨૮ લાખના ખર્ચે આકાર યામલી આ યુનિકોર્મ વિતરણ યોજનાનો ગોંધીગરથી વીરિયો કોન્સ્ટ્રક્શન દ્વારા પ્રારંભ કરાવ્યો હતો. કોરોનાકાળ દરમ્યાન રાજ્યના ૩ થી ૬ વર્ષના ૧૬ લાખ જેટલા બુલકાઓને પોષણમય આકાર માટે રૂ.૨૬ કરોડના ૧ ટિલો સામ સુપર ડી આપવાની પહેલ પૂરજારી કરી છે.

કોચર તરીકે ફરજ પર હતો. આ દરમિયાન આરોપી સલમાન વિશળ, અમીર સુમર અને સખમ ઉર્ફે સહુ ફરિયાદી પાસે આવ્યા હતા. તમામ આરોપી જૂનાગઢ શહેરના જ રહેવાસી છે. જેમાં સલમાને ફરિયાદીને છરી બતાવીને જાનથી મારી નાખવાની ધમકી આપી હતી. તમામ લોકોએ આરોપી પાસેથી ફરિયાદીને પોતાનું પેન્ટ આરવાની ફરજ પાડવામાં આવી હતી. જે બાદમાં આરોપી સખમને પોતાના કપડાં ઉતાર્યા હતા અને સલમાને છરી બતાવી પોતાના મોઢાંબામાં લીધા હતા. જે બાદમાં તમામ લોકો ફરિયાદીને નજીક આવેલી ઓરીયારી બંધી ગઈ હતા. અહીં ફરિયાદીને છરી બતાવીને પેસાની માંગણી કરી હતી તેમજ તેઓ કહે તેમ કરવાનું જણાવ્યું હતું. આ દરમિયાન ફરિયાદીને પોતાનું પેન્ટ આરવાની ફરજ પાડવામાં આવી હતી. જે બાદમાં આરોપી સખમને પોતાના કપડાં ઉતાર્યા હતા અને સલમાને છરી બતાવી પોતાના મોઢાંબામાં

ASHNISHA INDUSTRIES LIMITED					
Registered Office: 7th Floor, Ashoka Chambers Opp. ICG Hospital, Mithakhali Six Roads, Ahmedabad 380 006.					
STATEMENT OF CONSOLIDATED AUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND YEAR ENDED MARCH 31, 2021					
Particulars	Quarter ending		Year to date figures		Corresponding
	31-03-2021	31-03-2021	31-03-2021	31-03-2021	Previous Quarter ending
	Audited	Audited	Audited	Audited	Unaudited
Total Income from operations	642.42	1080.03	215.19	192.95	
Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)	-3.40	-71.23	-486.34	-31.07	
Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)	-3.40	-71.23	-486.34	-31.07	
Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)	-3.40	-68.94	-444.89	-31.07	
Total Comprehensive Income for the period [Comprising profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax) and other comprehensive income (after tax)]	-3.40	-68.94	-444.89	-31.07	
Equity Share Capital	301.88	301.88	301.88	301.88	
Earnings Per Share (before extraordinary items) (of Rs. 10/- each) (Not annualised)	-0.11	-2.28	-14.74	-1.03	
Basic	-0.11	-2.28	-14.74	-1.03	
Diluted	-0.11	-2.28	-14.74	-1.03	
Earnings Per Share (after extraordinary items) (of Rs. 10/- each) (Not annualised)	-0.11	-2.28	-14.74	-1.03	
Basic	-0.11	-2.28	-14.74	-1.03	
Diluted	-0.11	-2.28	-14.74	-1.03	

For, ASHNISHA INDUSTRIES LIMITED
ASHOK C. SHAH
MANAGING DIRECTOR
DIN: 02458320

IMP POWERS LIMITED													
Regd. Office : Survey No. 263/3/2/2, Sayaji Village, Umerkum Road, Silvassa 396230, Dadra Nagar Havel (U. T.)													
EXTRACT OF STATEMENT OF AUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND YEAR ENDED MARCH 31, 2021													
Sr. No.	Particulars	Quarter ending		Year to date figures		Quarter ending		Year to date figures		Quarter ending		Year to date figures	
		31-03-2021	31-03-2021	31-03-2021	31-03-2021	31-03-2021	31-03-2021	31-03-2021	31-03-2021	31-03-2021	31-03-2021	31-03-2021	31-03-2021
		Audited	Audited	Audited	Audited	Audited	Audited	Audited	Audited	Audited	Audited	Audited	Audited
1	Total Income from operations	1,482.46	3,203.38	5,153.32	9,503.34	28,867.48	1,645.85	3,233.34	9,869.57	28,867.48	1,645.85	3,233.34	9,869.57
2	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before Tax and Extraordinary Items)	(8,532.38)	(1,989.64)	(981.18)	(10,272.51)	(21,533.58)	(8,532.38)	(1,989.64)	(981.18)	(10,272.51)	(21,533.58)	(8,532.38)	(1,989.64)
3	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)	(8,532.38)	(1,989.64)	(981.18)	(10,272.51)	(21,533.58)	(8,532.38)	(1,989.64)	(981.18)	(10,272.51)	(21,533.58)	(8,532.38)	(1,989.64)
4	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)	(8,532.38)	(1,989.64)	(981.18)	(10,272.51)	(21,533.58)	(8,532.38)	(1,989.64)	(981.18)	(10,272.51)	(21,533.58)	(8,532.38)	(1,989.64)
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period [Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax) and other comprehensive income (after tax)]	(8,532.38)	(1,989.64)	(981.18)	(10,272.51)	(21,533.58)	(8,532.38)	(1,989.64)	(981.18)	(10,272.51)	(21,533.58)	(8,532.38)	(1,989.64)
6	Equity Share Capital (Face Value of Rs.10/- each)	1,500.00	1,500.00	1,500.00	1,500.00	1,500.00	1,500.00	1,500.00	1,500.00	1,500.00	1,500.00	1,500.00	1,500.00
7	Earnings Per Share (before extraordinary items) (of Rs. 10/- each) (Not annualised)	(5.69)	(13.26)	(6.54)	(68.48)	(143.55)	(5.69)	(13.26)	(6.54)	(68.48)	(143.55)	(5.69)	(13.26)
8	Basic	(5.69)	(13.26)	(6.54)	(68.48)	(143.55)	(5.69)	(13.26)	(6.54)	(68.48)	(143.55)	(5.69)	(13.26)
9	Diluted	(5.69)	(13.26)	(6.54)	(68.48)	(143.55)	(5.69)	(13.26)	(6.54)	(68.48)	(143.55)	(5.69)	(13.26)

For, AROMA ENTERPRISES (INDIA) LIMITED
Regd. Ofc : 88, Ajanta Commercial Center Nr. Income Tax Circle, Ashram Road Ahmedabad - 380009
CIN : L51909G1994PLC021482. Phone : 079-27540175. E-mail Id: compliance.mgc@gmail.com
Website : www.aramaenterprises.in

EXTRACT OF AUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR QUARTER-IV AND YEAR ENDED 31ST MARCH, 2021					
(Rs. In Lakhs Except EPS data)					
Sr. No.	Particulars	Quarter Ended		Year Ended	
		31/03/2021	31/03/2021	31/03/2021	31/03/2021
		(Audited)	(Audited)	(Audited)	(Audited)
1	Total Income From Operation	34.84	146.24	358.09	358.09
2	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before tax and exceptional items)	(125.25)	(222.10)	186.33	186.33
3	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before Tax (after exceptional items)	78.39	(18.76)	186.33	186.33
4	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional items)	78.71	(17.91)	188.31	188.31
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period [Comprising Profit for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax)]	78.71	(17.91)	188.31	188.31
6	Equity Share Capital (Face Value of Rs.10/- each)	494.04	494.04	494.04	494.04
7	Reserve (excluding Revaluation Reserve)	-	-	-	-
8	Earning Per Share (EPS) (of Rs. 10/- Each) (for continuing and discontinued operations) not annualised	1.59	(0.36)	3.81	3.81
	(a) Basic	1.59	(0.36)	3.81	3.81
	(b) Diluted	1.59	(0.36)	3.81	3.81

BY ORDER OF THE BOARD
SD/-
Snehal Ajitbhai Patel
Managing Director
DIN : 03093211

કોરોનામહામારીમાં સ્કૂલો બંધ થતાં વાનના માલિકો પાણીપુરી-શાકભાજી વેચવા મજબૂર થયા

અમદાવાદ, રવિભોલ (૩૩ વર્ષી) છેલ્લા નવ મહિનાથી મોબાઈલ પોર્ટલ માટે માલ-સામાન પહોંચાડી રહ્યો છે. તે પરિવારનો ખર્ચ પૂરો કરી શકે એટલું માંડ કમાઈ છે. તેના પરિવારમાં પત્ની, દીકરો અને માતા-પિતા છે. પરિવાર શાક (૪૧ વર્ષ)નો ક્ષેત્ર કાંઈ આવ્યો જ છે, જેને મહામારીની શરૂઆત થઈ અને લોડશ્રાઉન લાગુ કર્યું તેના માત્ર આઠ મહિના પહેલાં સ્કૂલ વાન ખરીદી હતી. છેલ્લા ૧૫ મહિનાથી સ્કૂલ વાન ધોવાથી ત્રણે પાણીપુરીની લારી શરૂ કરી છે. લગભગ દરેક વર્ષી શાળાના દરવાજા બંધ થઈ ત્યારે બંદેશ પાકાર (૪૭ વર્ષ) તેમની સ્કૂલ વાનમાં વડાપાઈ બનાવીને વેચે છે. તેનું કહેવું છે, તે તેના પરિવારનું ગુજરાન ચલાવી શકે એટલી કમાણી કરી લે છે. ગયા વર્ષના માર્ચ મહિનાથી શાળાઓમાં અંકલાઈનો શિક્ષક ચાલી રહ્યું ધોવાથી, અમદાવાદમાં ગોલિસ, શાક અને પવાર જેવા ઉપલબ્ધ શાક સ્કૂલ વાનના માલિકો જીવનનિર્વાહ માટે અન્ય પંથ તરફ વળ્યા છે. કેટલાક ઈમેમઆઈ ભરવા માટે વાન વેચી દીધી છતાં તે ક્રેલોડ શાકભાજી અને નાસ્તાની દુકાન તેમજ પાન પાવર ખોલ્યું છે. લોડશ્રાઉન પહેલાં ડું મહિને ૩૦ હજાર રૂપિયા કમાતો હતો, પરંતુ છેલ્લા નવ મહિનાથી ડું મારી સ્કૂલ વાનમાં માલ-સામાનની ડિલિવરી કરી રહ્યો છે, તેમ રવિ ગોલિસે જણાવ્યું હતું, જે અગાઉ જેલ્લું કમાતો હતો તેનાથી હાલ અધુરું કમાઈ છે. ૨૬ વર્ષના શહેરડાં ભિખી, જે પોતાની સ્કૂલ વાનમાં મોબાઈલનો ઓફર કરેલા સામાનની ડિલિવરી પાક કરે છે, ત્રણે કહ્યું હતું કે, અગાઉ તે જેલ્લું કમાતો હતો, તેની સરખામણીમાં ઓછી આવક થઈ રહી છે. ભદ્રેશ પવારે જણાવ્યું હતું કે, ડું છેલ્લા ૨૦ વર્ષથી

સ્કૂલ વાન ચલાવી રહ્યો છે. અમદાવાદ, રવિભોલ (૩૩ વર્ષી) છેલ્લા નવ મહિનાથી મોબાઈલ પોર્ટલ માટે માલ-સામાન પહોંચાડી રહ્યો છે. તે પરિવારનો ખર્ચ પૂરો કરી શકે એટલું માંડ કમાઈ છે. તેના પરિવારમાં પત્ની, દીકરો અને માતા-પિતા છે. પરિવાર શાક (૪૧ વર્ષ)નો ક્ષેત્ર કાંઈ આવ્યો જ છે, જેને મહામારીની શરૂઆત થઈ અને લોડશ્રાઉન લાગુ કર્યું તેના માત્ર આઠ મહિના પહેલાં સ્કૂલ વાન ખરીદી હતી. છેલ્લા ૧૫ મહિનાથી સ્કૂલ વાન ધોવાથી ત્રણે પાણીપુરીની લારી શરૂ કરી છે. લગભગ દરેક વર્ષી શાળાના દરવાજા બંધ થઈ ત્યારે બંદેશ પાકાર (૪૭ વર્ષ) તેમની સ્કૂલ વાનમાં વડાપાઈ બનાવીને વેચે છે. તેનું કહેવું છે, તે તેના પરિવારનું ગુજરાન ચલાવી શકે એટલી કમાણી કરી લે છે. ગયા વર્ષના માર્ચ મહિનાથી શાળાઓમાં અંકલાઈનો શિક્ષક ચાલી રહ્યું ધોવાથી, અમદાવાદમાં ગોલિસ, શાક અને પવાર જેવા ઉપલબ્ધ શાક સ્કૂલ વાનના માલિકો જીવનનિર્વાહ માટે અન્ય પંથ તરફ વળ્યા છે. કેટલાક ઈમેમઆઈ ભરવા માટે વાન વેચી દીધી છતાં તે ક્રેલોડ શાકભાજી અને નાસ્તાની દુકાન તેમજ પાન પાવર ખોલ્યું છે. લોડશ્રાઉન પહેલાં ડું મહિને ૩૦ હજાર રૂપિયા કમાતો હતો, પરંતુ છેલ્લા નવ મહિનાથી ડું મારી સ્કૂલ વાનમાં માલ-સામાનની ડિલિવરી કરી રહ્યો છે, તેમ રવિ ગોલિસે જણાવ્યું હતું, જે અગાઉ જેલ્લું કમાતો હતો તેનાથી હાલ અધુરું કમાઈ છે. ૨૬ વર્ષના શહેરડાં ભિખી, જે પોતાની સ્કૂલ વાનમાં મોબાઈલનો ઓફર કરેલા સામાનની ડિલિવરી પાક કરે છે, ત્રણે કહ્યું હતું કે, અગાઉ તે જેલ્લું કમાતો હતો, તેની સરખામણીમાં ઓછી આવક થઈ રહી છે. ભદ્રેશ પવારે જણાવ્યું હતું કે, ડું છેલ્લા ૨૦ વર્ષથી

BHATIA COMMUNICATIONS & RETAIL (INDIA) LIMITED					
CIN: L32109G2008PLC053336					
Regd. Off: 132, Dr. Ambedkar Shopping Centre, Ring Road, Surat-395002					
Website: www.bhatiamobile.com, mail: info@bhatiamobile.com, Phn: 0261-2349892					
Extract of Audited Financial Result for the Quarter and Year ended 31st March, 2021					
(Amount in Lakhs except EPS)					
Sl. No.	Particulars	Quarter ended 31st March 2021		Quarter ended 31st March 2020	
		(Audited)	(Audited)	(Audited)	(Audited)
1	Total Income from Operations	4582.243	3784.688	17292.178	16803.318
2	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	281.860	251.643	530.889	732.829
3	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	281.860	251.643	530.889	732.829
4	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	206.203	185.082	374.492	538.799
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period [Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income(after tax)]	209.155	185.879	378.673	541.987
6	Equity Share Capital	1251.520	1251.520	1251.520	1251.520
7	Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve) as shown in the Audited Balance Sheet of the previous year	2856.312	2856.312	2609.639	2609.639
8	Earnings Per Share (face value of Rs. 10/- each) (for continuing and discontinued operations)	1.648	1.479	2.992	4.305
	1. Basic	1.648	1.479	2.992	4.305
	2. Diluted	1.648	1.479	2.992	4.305

For Bhatia Communications & Retail (India) Limited
SD/-
Sanjeev Harbanslal Bhatia
Managing Director
DIN: 02063671

GLOBE TEXTILES (INDIA) LIMITED					
(CIN: L65910G1995PLC027673)					
(Regd. Office: Plot No. 38 to 41, Ahmedabad Apparel Park, GIDC Khokhra, Ahmedabad, Gujarat - 380008)					
E-mail id: cs@globetextiles.net website: www.globetextiles.net website: No:0091-79-22931881 to 1885					
Extract of Audited Financial Results for the Quarter and Year ended 31st March, 2021					
(Rs. In Lakhs) Except EPS and Face Value of Share)					
Particulars	Quarter Ended on		Year ended on		Quarter Ended on
	31-03-2021	31-03-2021	31-03-2021	31-03-2021	31-03-2020
	(Un-audited)	(Un-audited)	(Audited)	(Un-audited)	(Un-audited)
(Refer Note-3)	(Refer Note-3)	(Refer Note-3)	(Refer Note-3)	(Refer Note-3)	(Refer Note-3)
Total Income from operations	787.51	2590.928	969.00	969.00	969.00
Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)	208.26	135.34	264.99	264.99	264.99
Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)	208.26	135.34	264.99	264.99	264.99
Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)	78.38	25.12	223.51	223.51	223.51
Total Comprehensive Income for the period [Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax)]	104.12	48.92	222.45	222.45	222.45
Equity Share Capital	1007.61	1007.61	1007.61	1007.61	1007.61
Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve) as shown in the Audited Balance Sheet of previous year	-	3267.97	-	-	-
Earnings Per Share (of Rs. 10/- each) (for continuing and discontinued operations)	0.78	0.25	2.22	2.22	2.22
Basic:	0.78	0.25	2.22	2.22	2.22
Diluted:	0.78	0.25	2.22	2.22	2.22

For, INDIA INFRASPACE LIMITED
CIN :L45201G1995PLC024895
Regd. Office: 701, Sarap

Bihar receives heavy rain, red alert for north districts till July 2

Patna, Southwest monsoon remained active over north Bihar, which triggered very heavy rain at a few places while light to moderate rain occurred at remaining parts of the state in the past 24 hours, said officials of Patna Meteorological Centre on Wednesday. Meteorologists said northern districts of the state, especially those situated in the Himalayan foothills, are

likely to witness enhanced rainfall activities owing to conducive weather mechanisms. As per the daily bulletin issued, Gaunaha received 210 mm rain, Trivenigang and Valmikinagar 150 mm each, Dhenbriqada 120mm and Ramnagar 90mm in the past 24 hours. Aarti Gupta, a junior scientist at Patna Meteorological Centre said that the state received

111% surplus rain in June. Bihar received 354 mm rain in June against the monthly rain of 167.7 mm, leading to an excess of 111% rain. Last year, the state recorded 82% surplus rain in June," she shared. The Met Centre also claimed that Patna recorded 349.4 mm rain in June, which stood 151% above the normal rain and the highest rain recorded in June in past 20 years." Patna Meteorological Centre issued a special bulletin predicting very heavy to extremely heavy rain coupled with thunderstorm activities at isolated places of north Bihar till July 2. Deliberating meteorological mechanism, Gupta said, "As per the current numerical model, cloud cover is marked over the north-east region of the state. A monsoon

trough is running from east Uttar Pradesh to northwest Assam via Bihar and sub-Himalayan West Bengal. Besides, moist easterly winds are likely to pick up strength within 24 hours. Under the influence, northern districts situated in the foothills of Himalaya are likely to receive heavy or extremely heavy rain accompanied with intense lightning and thunderstorm activities for the next two days." As per the five-day forecast, fairly widespread to widespread rain is likely across the state till July 4. The Met Centre has also sounded a red-colour warning for north districts, including West Champaran, East Champaran, Araria and Kishanganj while an orange-colour warning has been issued for 22 districts till July 2.

Amazon launches registrations and account services in Gujarati

Ahmedabad, Ahead of Small Business Days 2021, Amazon India today announced the launch of seller registration and account management services in Gujarati. The launch in Gujarati is followed by the recently launched seller registrations and account management services in Hindi, Tamil, Kannada and Marathi which saw close to 100,000 new Amazon sellers sign up on the Amazon.in marketplace in a language of their convenience. The launch of seller registrations and account management services in Gujarati will benefit over 1.1 lakh existing Amazon sellers and lakhs of new sellers from tier - 1 and below markets like Ahmedabad, Surat, Rajkot, Vadodra and Gandhinagar. To launch the services in Gujarati for sellers, Amazon.in worked with expert linguists to develop an accurate and comprehensive experience. The team has chosen

New toxic threat preying on vultures in Gujarat

AHMEDABAD: A new toxic threat to vultures has been identified by researchers - the painkiller nimesulide has been found to be as dangerous as diclofenac, a similar drug known to cause vulture fatalities in Gujarat. Nimesulide is used to relieve pain in both humans and animals. Researchers say if the veterinary use of nimesulide continues, it is bound to take a toll on white-rumped vultures in the state.

A research paper by Kanthan Nambirajan, Subramanian Muralidharan, Aditya Roy, and Shashikant Jadhav reveals that at least four white-rumped vulture deaths can be attributed to nimesulide in recent times in Gujarat. Two of the birds were found in Sanand in Ahmedabad and the other two in Dhrangadhra in Surendranagar.

The research paper stated that after postmortem examinations, tissues of several vultures were received for toxicological investigation at the National Centre for Avian Ecotoxicology, Salim Ali Centre for Ornithology and Natural History. "The tissues were screened for a set of toxic pesticides, and none of them was at a detectable level," the paper said. "Subsequently, the tissues were analyzed for thirteen nonsteroidal anti-inflammatory drugs (NSAIDs) and paracetamol. Of all the drugs tested, only nimesulide was detected in all the tissues, indicative of exposure."

The first vulture census in 2005 found 2,642 birds in Gujarat; the 2018 number was only 820. So the number of avian scavengers in Gujarat has dropped by nearly 70% between 2005 and 2018. "In the four vultures, we found only nimesulide which is as toxic as diclofenac," said Roy, one of the researchers. "Visceral gout was also observed in all the four vultures during postmortem examinations."

Roy added: "Residues of nimesulide in tissues with symptoms of gout indicated that the vultures died due to nimesulide poisoning as no other NSAID was found."

commonly used terms over perfectly translated words to make the experience authentic, easily understandable and seamless for sellers. With this launch, sellers will be able to register on the Amazon.in marketplace and manage their online business in Gujarati. This includes everything from registering as an Amazon seller for the first time, to managing orders, inventory and accessing performance metrics - all in the language of their preference. This experience has been made available on the Amazon seller website as well as on the mobile app. Amazon also provides Seller Support Services and Seller University videos and tutorials in Gujarati. (20-4)

Amul hikes milk prices across India by Rs 2 per litre

Ahmedabad : Already reeling under the ever-rising prices of petrol and diesel, the public will now have to deal with higher price of milk too. The Gujarat Cooperative Milk Marketing Federation (GCMMF), which markets milk and milk products under the brand name of Amul, has decided to increase the price of milk by Rs 2 per litre. The revised rates will be price revision in last one-and-a-half years in the fresh milk category. "... due to rise in costs of energy, packaging, logistics, overall cost of operation has increased. Considering the rise in input costs, our member unions have also increased farmers' price in the range of Rs. 45 to Rs. 50 per Kg fat which is more than 6% over previous year," it said.

TCL launches India's First Mini LED QLED 4K and Video Call QLED 4K TVs



Ahmedabad, TCL, a global top-two television brand and leading consumer electronics company, has launched its brand new 2021 C Series Range LineupTVs: Mini LED QLED4K C825 with Magic Camera, QLED 4K C728 with Game Master and QLED 4K C725 with Video Call Camera for superior home entertainment experience. The latest models feature 120Hz MEMC, Dolby Vision, Dolby Atmos, Dolby Vision IQ, Dolby Atmos, IMAX Enhanced, Game Master, Hands-free voice control 2.0, TCL Smart UI, among other features.

Commenting on the mega launch, Mike Chen, General Manager, TCL India, said, "The latest launch underlines TCL's commitment to constant innovation and delivering excellence in terms of cutting-edge technologies to new-age users. The brand, since its inception, has continued to innovate operations and surprise customers with superior product offerings that come packed with stunning features at affordable prices. This launch will also bolster the brand's leadership stance in the Indian market, while giving customers more reasons to prefer TCL over other brands when they think of Smart TV viewing and even for purposes like gaming."

The new C825 is an all-rounder, be it immersive TV viewing, superior gaming or seamless interaction with friends, colleagues and family. With C825 TCL takes a leap into the world of Mini

Woman loses vision to black fungus, face saved

Ahmedabad : A 60-year-old woman fell prey to the post Covid mucormycosis (MM) storm. While she even lost vision of her left eye due to the black fungus, she can take relief at the fact that her face did not get disfigured after surgery. In majority of MM cases involving ophts, eyeballs of patients are removed. But a ENT surgeon at GMERS Medical College and Hospital, Gotri has started adopting a technique through which patients do not have to carry such permanent scars on their face.

BHATIA COMMUNICATIONS & RETAIL (INDIA) LIMITED

CIN: L32109GJ2008PLC053336
Regd. Off: 132, Dr. Ambedkar Shopping Centre, Ring Road, Surat-395002
Website: www.bhatiamobile.com, mail: info@bhatiamobile.com, Ph: 0261-2349892

Extract of Audited Financial Results for the Quarter and Year ended 31st March, 2021 (Amount in Lakh except EPS)

Sl. No.	Particulars	Quarter ended 31st March 2021 (Audited)	Quarter ended 31st March 2020 (Audited)	Year ended 31st March 2021 (Audited)	Year ended 31st March 2020 (Audited)
1	Total Income from Operations	4582.243	3784.688	17292.178	16803.318
2	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	281.860	251.643	530.889	732.829
3	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	281.860	251.643	530.889	732.829
4	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items) shown in the Audited Balance Sheet of the previous year	206.203	185.082	374.492	538.799
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period (Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income(after tax))	209.155	185.879	378.673	541.987
6	Equity Share Capital	1251.520	1251.520	1251.520	1251.520
7	Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve) as shown in the Audited Balance Sheet of the previous year	2856.312	2856.312	2856.312	2609.639
8	Earnings Per Share (face value of Rs. 10/- each) (for continuing and discontinued operations)	1.648	1.479	2.992	4.305
	2. Diluted	1.648	1.479	2.992	4.305

Note: 1. The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly/Annual Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing and Other disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Quarterly/Annual Financial Results are available on the websites of the Stock Exchange(s) at www.bseindia.com and the listed entity at: www.bhatiamobile.com.
2. The above financial results have been reviewed and recommended by the Audit Committee and have been approved and taken on record by the Board of Directors at its meeting held on 30th June, 2021.
3. The Audit Report as required under Regulation 23 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015 has been completed by the auditors of the Company.

For Bhatia Communications & Retail (India) Limited
Sd/-
Sanjeev Harbanslal Bhatia
Managing Director
DIN: 02063671
Date: 01.07.2021
Place: Surat

GLOBE TEXTILES (INDIA) LIMITED

(CIN: L65910GJ1995PLC027673)
(Regd. Office: Plot No. 38 to 41, Ahmedabad Apparel Park, GIDC Khokhra, Ahmedabad, Gujarat - 380008)
E-mail id: cs@globetextiles.net | website: www.globetextiles.net | Contact No: 0091-79-22931881 to 1885

Extract of Audited Financial Results for the Quarter and Year ended 31st March, 2021 (Rs. In Lakhs) Except EPS and Face Value of Share)

Particulars	Quarter Ended on		Year ended on	
	31-03-2021	31-03-2020	31-03-2021	31-03-2020
	(Un-audited)	(Un-audited)	(Audited)	(Un-audited)
	(Refer Note 3)	(Refer Note 3)	(Refer Note 3)	(Refer Note 3)
Total Income from operations	7873.51	2599.28	9694.00	9694.00
Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	208.26	135.34	264.99	264.99
Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	208.26	135.34	264.99	264.99
Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	78.38	25.12	223.51	223.51
Total Comprehensive Income for the period (Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax))	104.12	48.92	222.45	222.45
Equity Share Capital	1007.61	1007.61	1007.61	1007.61
Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve) as shown in the Audited Balance Sheet of previous year	-	3267.97	-	-
Earnings Per Share (of Rs. 10 /- each) (for continuing and discontinued operations)	0.78	0.25	2.22	2.22
Basic :	0.78	0.25	2.22	2.22
Diluted:	0.78	0.25	2.22	2.22

Note: 1. The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Quarterly Financial Results are available on the website of the Company (www.globetextiles.net) and on the website of NSE Ltd (www.nseindia.com).
2. The impact on net profit / loss, total comprehensive income or any other relevant financial item(s) due to change(s) in accounting policies shall be disclosed by means of a Footnote.
3. The figures for the quarter ended March 31, 2021 and March 31, 2020 are balancing figures between the audited figures in respect of the respective full financial year and the unaudited published year to date figures upto the third quarter ended December 31, 2020 and December 31, 2019 respectively, which were subjected to limited review.
4. The financial results for the quarter ended 31st March 2020 have not been subjected to a limited review or audit. However, management has exercised necessary due diligence to ensure that the financial results for the quarter ended 31st March, 2020 provide a true and fair view of the Company's affairs.
5. Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items adjusted in the Statement of Profit and Loss in accordance with Ind-AS Rules.

For, GLOBE TEXTILES (INDIA) LIMITED
Sd/-
Bhavik Suryaking Parikh
Managing Director
DIN: 00038223
Date: 30/06/2021
Place: Ahmedabad

INDIA INFRASPACE LIMITED

CIN : L45201GJ1995PLC024895
Regd. Office: 701, Sarap Building, Opp. Navjeevan Press, Ashram Road, Ahmedabad 380014
Phone: 079-27544003, Fax: 079-27543815, E-mail: investor@indiaspace.com

Extract of Standalone and Consolidated Audited Financial Results for the Quarter and Year ended March 31, 2021 (INR in Lakhs except as stated otherwise)

Sr. No.	Particulars	Standalone		Consolidated	
		31-03-2021	31-03-2020	31-03-2021	31-03-2020
1	Total Income from Operations	0.00	0.00	1174.8	154.54
2	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before Tax and Exceptional items)	(1.28)	(6.95)	(13.02)	(179.43)
3	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before Tax (after Exceptional items)	(1.28)	(6.95)	(13.02)	(179.43)
4	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after Tax (after Exceptional items)	(1.28)	(6.95)	(13.02)	(179.43)
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period (Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax))	(1.28)	(6.95)	(13.02)	(179.43)
6	Equity Share Capital (Face Value of INR 10/- each)	280.00	280.00	280.00	280.00
7	Reserve (excluding Revaluation Reserve) as per Balance sheet of previous period	-	(45.47)	(45.56)	(310.64)
8	Earnings Per Share (face value of INR 10/- each) (not annualised) - INR	(0.05)	(0.25)	(0.47)	(4.26)
	Basic & Diluted	(0.05)	(0.25)	(0.47)	(4.26)

Note: 1. The above is an extract of the detailed format of Audited Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the Securities and Exchange Board of India (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Unaudited Financial Results is available on the websites of the Stock Exchanges i.e. www.bseindia.com and on the Company website www.indiaspace.com.
For and on behalf of the Board of Directors of India Infraspace Limited
Pradip B. Shah
Managing Director (DIN: 00297120)
Date : June 30, 2021
Place : Ahmedabad

ASHNISHA INDUSTRIES LIMITED

Registered Office: 7th Floor, Ashoka Chambers, Cap. TCI, Veer, Mahatma St. Road, Ahmedabad 380 006.
CIN: L74110GJ2009PLC057629

STATEMENT OF CONSOLIDATED AUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND YEAR ENDED MARCH 31, 2021 (Rs. In Lacs)

Particulars	Quarter ending		Year to date figures ended in till previous year		Corresponding 9 months ended in till previous year	Previous quarter ending
	31-03-2021	31-03-2021	31-03-2020	31-12-2020		
Total Income from operations	642.45	1080.03	215.19	182.25		
Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	-3.40	-71.23	-486.34	-31.07		
Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	-3.40	-71.23	-486.34	-31.07		
Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	-3.40	-68.94	-444.89	-31.07		
Total Comprehensive Income for the period (Comprising profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax) and other comprehensive income (after tax))	-3.40	-68.94	-444.89	-31.07		
Equity Share Capital	301.88	301.88	301.88	301.88		
Earnings Per Share (before extraordinary items) (of Rs. 10/- each) (not annualised)	-0.11	-2.28	-14.74	-1.03		
Basic :	-0.11	-2.28	-14.74	-1.03		
Diluted:	-0.11	-2.28	-14.74	-1.03		
Earnings Per Share (after extraordinary items) (of Rs. 10/- each) (not annualised)	-0.11	-2.28	-14.74	-1.03		
Basic :	-0.11	-2.28	-14.74	-1.03		
Diluted:	-0.11	-2.28	-14.74	-1.03		

EXTRACT OF STANDALONE AUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND YEAR ENDED MARCH 31, 2021 (Rs. In Lacs)

Particulars	Quarter ending		Year to date figures ended in till previous year		Corresponding 9 months ended in till previous year	Previous quarter ending
	31-03-2021	31-03-2021	31-03-2020	31-12-2020		
Total Income from operations	0.00	0.00	59.98	0.00		
Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	-3.35	-9.49	2.36	-1.28		
Profit after tax	-3.35	-9.49	2.36	-1.28		

Note: The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly/Yearly Financial Results filed with stock Exchange under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Quarterly/Yearly Financial Results are available on the Stock Exchange website (www.bseindia.com) and the company's website (www.ashnisha.in)

For, ASHNIISHA INDUSTRIES LIMITED
Sd/-
ASHOK C. SHUKLA
MANAGING DIRECTOR
DIN: 02467630
Date: 30/06/2021
Place: Ahmedabad

AROMA ENTERPRISES (INDIA) LIMITED

Reg Off : 88, Ajanta Commercial Center Nr. Income Tax Circle, Ashram Road Ahmedabad -380009
CIN : L51909GJ1994PLC021482 Phone : 079-27540175 E-mail Id: compliance.mgc@gmail.com
website : www.aromaenterprises.in

EXTRACT OF AUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR QUARTER-IV AND YEAR ENDED 31ST MARCH, 2021 (Rs. In Lakhs Except EPS data)

Sr. No.	Particulars	Quarter ended 31/03/2021 (Audited)	Year Ended 31/03/2021 (Audited)	Quarter ended 31/03/2020 (Audited)
1	Total Income From Operation	34.84	146.24	358.09
2	Net Profit for the period (before tax and exceptional items)	(125.25)	(222.10)	186.33
3	Net Profit for the period before Tax (after exceptional items)	78.39	(18.76)	186.33
4	Net Profit for the period after tax (after Exceptional items)	78.71	(17.91)	188.31
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period (Comprising Profit for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax))	78.71	(17.91)	188.31
6	Equity Share Capital (Face Value of Rs.10/-each)	494.04	494.04	494.04
7	Reserve (excluding Revaluation Reserve)	-	-	-
8	Earning Per Share (EPS) (of Rs. 10/- Each) (for continuing and discontinued operations) not annualised	1.59	(0.36)	3.81
	(a) Basic	1.59	(0.36)	3.81
	(b) Diluted	1.59	(0.36)	3.81

Note: 1. The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of SEBI (Listing and Other Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Quarterly Financial Results are available on the website of the stock exchange, website www.bseindia.com.
2. In line with Ind As - 108 operating segments and basis of the review of operations being done by the senior Management, the operations of the group fall under Enterprise Segment which is considered to be the only reportable segment by the management

BY ORDER OF THE BOARD
Sd/-
Snehal Ajitbhai Patel
Managing Director
DIN : 03097321
Place : Ahmedabad
Date : 30-06-2021